I MAZOWIECKI MITYNG DLA DZIECI
CIECHANOW, 01.06.2024

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
Pchniecie kulg M U14 (4kg)
FINAL 14:30

1 ZALEWSKI Franciszek 05.06.2011 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 7.64
2 KOSIERADZKI Fabian 09.03.2011 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 7.63
3 OLSZEWSKI Wiktor 25.02.2011 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 6.77
4 FUNK Igor 17.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 6.60
5 SKIBA Szymon 25.04.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 6.55
6 ZARJEWSKI Antoni 24.08.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 5.78
Skok w dal ze strefy M U12
FINAL 14:25
1 CHERNIK Michat 12.01.2013 SKS Feniks Siedlce Mz 4.46
2 SOLTAN Stanistaw 29.12.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 4.10
3 TANSKI Adam 01.09.2013 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.93
4 WIEWIORKA Aleksander 25.03.2014 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 3.80
5 WYGOCKI Jakub 20.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechandéw Mz 3.77
6 ZAWADA Ryszard 24.10.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 3.63
7 OSOWSKI Mateusz 14.11.2013 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.60
8 RACZKO Jerzy 07.07.2014 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 3.33
Skok w dal ze strefy M U14
FINAL 14:25
1 WOJEWODZKI Jakub 06.05.2012 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 4.58
2 Liczewski Dawid 25.04.2012 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 4.46
3 BILIAUSKI Artsiom 14.01.2012 SKS Feniks Siedlce Mz 4.40
4 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 4.31
5 PULCYN Tadeusz 14.02.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa Mz 4.08
6 CZESCIK Szymon 20.03.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.99
7 WOJTKOWSKI Stanistaw 13.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 3.91
8 GOLOS Antoni 08.02.2012 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 3.90
9 KOSTRZEWA Daniel 17.07.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.75
10 JEDLINSKI Julius 19.05.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa Mz 3.74
11 GRABOWSKI Artur Patryk 04.07.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.64
12 LESNIEWSKI Marcel Jan 26.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3.61
13 SCHUETZ Jakub 03.12.2012 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 3.09
1000 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 1 16:05
1 ZAMECKI Michat 18.08.2011 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow Mz 3:13.72
2 SOLTAN Franciszek 31.05.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 3:16.92
3 GALINSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 3:21.61
4 ZAMECKI Mateusz 18.08.2011 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw Mz 3:26.17
5 FUNK Igor 17.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 3:36.19
100 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 3 +0.0 M/S 14:51
1 SZCZUDLO Ignacy 07.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 13.57
2 SENK Jan 09.07.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 13.69
3 OLSZEWSKI Oliwier 22.03.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk Mz 13.80
4 WOJTKOWSKI Stanistaw 13.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 15.25
5 TURULSKI Filip 23.09.2011 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 15.26
6 GOLOS Antoni 08.02.2012 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 15.39
Bieg 2/ 3 +0.9 M/S 14:53
1 OKRAGLY Natan 24.01.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk Mz 13.02
2 Liczewski Dawid 25.04.2012 SKS Feniks SiedIce Mz 13.42
3 LESNIEWSKI Marcel Jan 26.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 15.11
4 SZOSTAKOWSKI Julian 27.10.2011 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 16.21

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
SB

PB

PB

0.0

-0.3
-2.0
-0.3
-0.6

-0.9

PK



5 PIEKARZEWSKI Jakub
Bieg 3/ 3

1 BILIAUSKI Artsiom

2 DOMANSKI Mikotaj

3 WOJEWODZKI Jakub
4 SOLTAN Franciszek
5 KOSTRZEWA Daniel
6 OSTROWSKI Damian

300 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 4

1 OLSZEWSKI Oliwier
2 DOMANSKI Mikotaj
3 SENK Jan

4 DULNIAK Sebastian

Bieg 2/ 4

1 OKRAGLY Natan
2 CZESCIK Szymon

3 ZARZECZNY Mateusz
4 PIEKARZEWSKI Jakub

Bieg 3/ 4

1 LIPKA Oliwier
2 OSTROWSKI Damian

Bieg 4/ 4

1 TURULSKI Filip
2 GRABOWSKI Artur Patryk
3 SCHUETZ Jakub

600 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 1

1 ADAMSKI Jan
2 TREBICKI Wiktor
LIPKA Oliwier
PULCYN Tadeusz
JEDLINSKI Julius
GUMINSKI Blazej
ZARZECZNY Mateusz
PIETZ Jakub

60 metrow M U12
Bieg 1/ 2

1 SUSZYNSKI Szymon
2 KUCZYNSKI Kacper
3 MAKOWSKI Kacper
4 MAKOWSKI Oliwier

Bieg 2/ 2

1 CHERNIK Michat

2 TURULSKI Maciej

3 SKOLIMOWSKI Nikodem
4 BABICH Igor

5 WOLINSKI Antoni

300 metrow M U12
Bieg 1/ 2

1 SUSZYNSKI Szymon
2 KUCZYNSKI Kacper
3 WYGOCKI Jakub

4 MAKOWSKI Kacper

5 MAKOWSKI Oliwier

6 TURULSKI Maciej

coO~NO O~ W

24.09.2011
+1.4 M/S

14.01.2012
10.08.2012
06.05.2012
31.05.2012
17.07.2012
27.06.2011

22.03.2010
10.08.2012
09.07.2011
30.01.2012

24.01.2011
20.03.2012
04.03.2012
24.09.2011

14.07.2011
27.06.2011

23.09.2011
04.07.2012
03.12.2012

21.06.2011
02.08.2011
14.07.2011
14.02.2012
19.05.2012
10.02.2012
04.03.2012
05.07.2012

+1.6 M/S

16.04.2013
10.02.2014
27.08.2015
22.07.2013

+0.3 M/S

12.01.2013
19.11.2015
01.03.2015
20.06.2016
20.03.2017

16.04.2013
10.02.2014
20.04.2014
27.08.2015
22.07.2013
19.11.2015

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw

SKS Feniks Siedlce

OKS Skra Warszawa

SKS Feniks Siedlce

KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw

UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk

OKS Skra Warszawa

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
RK Athletics Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
SKS Feniks Siedlce

UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk

RK Athletics Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS 48 Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa

UKS Filipides Teresin

RK Athletics Warszawa

UKS Filipides Teresin

KS Atleta Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow

SKS Feniks Siedlce

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
SKS Feniks Siedlce

KS Ciechan Ciechanow

KS Ciechan Ciechanow

KS Atleta Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanow

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
KS LA Senk Team Warszawa

14:20

14:22

16.80

13.60
14.00
14.21
14.55
16.36
16.79

43.56
44.64
44.92
45.92

41.08
52.21
53.56
57.85

46.25
57.97

49.41
54.41
1:00.51

1:38.58
1:46.23
1:47.57
1:49.00
2:00.29
2:05.98
2:14.28
2:24.41

8.87
9.35
9.68
9.80

10.32
10.76
11.13
12.17
12.69

49.86
52.58
53.05
54.93
55.06
55.85

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PK



Bieg 2/ 2

1 WIEWIORKA Aleksander
2 SOLTAN Stanistaw

3 TANSKI Adam

4 ZAWADA Ryszard

5 RACZKO Jerzy

600 metrow M U12
Bieg 1/ 1
1 SZYMANSKI Bartosz

Skok wzwyz M U14
FINAL

1 STRZYZEWSKI Filip

2 GRZESKOWICZ Tomasz
3 MROZEK tukasz

3 SKIBA Szymon

Skok wzwyz M U12
FINAL

1 KLEPACKI Krzysztof
2 OSOWSKI Mateusz

KOBIETY/WOMEN
Pchniecie kulg K U14 (2kg)
FINAL

1 OSTROWSKA Weronika
JABLONSKA Maria
PLOCINSKA Zuzanna
CZAJKOWSKA Amelia
RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria
MALKOWSKA Weronika
SNIADOCH Wiktoria
WERDER Weronika

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12
FINAL

1 PAWELEC Apolonia
GLUCHOWSKA Nela
ANTCZAK Pola
WISNIEWSKA Zuzanna
PRZYBYSZEWSKA Patrycja
TURULSKA Aleksandra
ROGALSKA Pola
PANKOWSKA Maja
PALEWSKA Nina

10 PIECHOCKA Patrycja

11 KOZUBAL Vanessa

12 CIECIERSKA Maja

13 SZWECH Dominika

14 JASINSKA tucja

14 PANKOWSKA Zofia

15 LANGE Klara

16 GORALCZYK Olga

17 NIESCIERENKO Matgorzata
18 WALASZEK Marcelina

Skok w dal ze strefy K U14
FINAL

1 WISNIEWSKA Maja

2 DABROWSKA Laura
3 JAMIOLA Aleksandra
4 MALINOWSKA Maja
5 JASKULKA Kalina

O~NOO GO~ WN

25.03.2014
29.12.2014
01.09.2013
24.10.2014
07.07.2014

21.03.2014

21.10.2011
30.09.2011
19.09.2011
25.04.2012

22.03.2013
14.11.2013

26.04.2011
17.06.2011
04.11.2011
24.10.2012
26.11.2011
18.11.2012
08.09.2012
02.04.2012

09.04.2013
25.11.2013
04.03.2013
12.05.2013
07.03.2013
31.05.2013
29.10.2013
01.01.2013
07.09.2013
27.12.2013
25.12.2013
21.06.2013
14.01.2013
24.04.2014
28.09.2013
09.08.2013
10.08.2015
26.05.2015
26.03.2013

30.05.2011
03.04.2012
01.02.2011
24.02.2012
22.03.2011

SKS Feniks Siedlce

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
KS LA Senk Team Warszawa

OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

SKS Feniks Siedlce
SKS Feniks Siedlce
SKS Feniks Siedlce
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

SKS Feniks Siedlce
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
OKS Skra Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Filipides Teresin
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

RK Athletics Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
MLKL Ptock

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
MLKL Ptock

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
UKS MTE Milanéwek

OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
MLKL Ptock

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
MLKL Ptock

UKS Filipides Teresin

MLKL Ptock

MLKL Ptock

MLKL Ptock

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
UKS MTE Milanéwek
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
KS AZS AWF Warszawa

14:35

49.37
52.14
53.28
54.71
1:11.86

2:04.62

9.72
9.40
9.36
8.93
8.06
7.46
6.47
5.87

4.33
4.14
4.14
4.01
3.85
3.75
3.74
3.70
3.55
3.51
3.50
3.21
3.19
3.10
3.01
3.06
2.86
2.64
2.19

4.61
4.43
4.39
4.38
4.36

PB

PB
=PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



KARCZEWSKA Zofia
PISOTSKA Svitlana
CZAJKOWSKA Amelia
SUSKA Katarzyna
WOLSZCZAK Maja
PELSZYNSKA Weronika
OGONOWSKA Katarzyna
WISNIEWSKA Oliwia
ROLKA Matgorzata
FIGACZ Katarzyna
BALABAN Zofia
CZARNOMORZEC Natasza
ROSIECKA Zuzanna
KABALA Marta

CHLOPIK Magdalena
KRAKOWIAK Magdalena
PIOTROWSKA Alicja
JABLECKA Lena
ZALEWSKA Magdalena
RAPACKA Daria

100 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/ 8

1
2
3
4

RADECKA tucja
WISNIEWSKA Maja
ORLOWSKA Adrianna
PISOTSKA Svitlana

Bieg 2/ 8

DU WN -

w

Bieg

DR WN -

IS

Bieg

DU WN =

(¢,

Bieg

GO ON =

<2

Bieg

DA WN -

JASKULKA Kalina
LASKUS Kamila
ROGOWSKA Amelia
ZBOROWSKA Alicja
WOJCIECHOWSKA Maria
LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna

/8

WOLSZCZAK Maja
BUDNIAK Maja
KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna
KAROLAK Laura
KACZMARSKA Natalia
BARGIEL Zofia

/8

LASKOWSKA Gabriela
BUDNIAK Zuzanna
ROLKA Matgorzata
ROSIECKA Zuzanna
WARMIAK Martyna
KWIECIEN Antonina

/8

KOSMIDER Blanka
DUNAJSKA Wiktoria
MALINOWSKA Maja
SZLAGA Zofia
DELOWICZ Oliwia

/8

FIGACZ Katarzyna
DABROWSKA Laura
SUSKA Katarzyna
KRAKOWIAK Magdalena
OGONOWSKA Katarzyna
JABLONSKA Maria

20.09.2012
13.04.2011
24.10.2012
11.07.2012
21.08.2011
07.10.2012
08.07.2012
27.08.2011
20.09.2012
09.04.2011
06.06.2012
28.06.2012
02.04.2012
17.02.2011
10.10.2012
05.10.2011
10.06.2012
18.08.2012
10.09.2012
03.08.2012

+0.0 M/S

28.06.2011
30.05.2011
11.01.2011
13.04.2011

+0.1 M/S

22.03.2011
01.03.2011
10.05.2010
17.07.2012
17.04.2009
30.10.2011

+0.2 M/S

21.08.2011
17.07.2011
02.06.2011
04.10.2011
02.03.2012
23.12.2011

+1.8 M/S

18.01.2012
17.07.2011
20.09.2012
02.04.2012
08.03.2012
22.05.2012

+1.8 M/S

10.12.2009
05.05.2011
24.02.2012
29.05.2012
01.11.2012

+1.3 M/S

09.04.2011
03.04.2012
11.07.2012
05.10.2011
08.07.2012
17.06.2011

UKS Clan Ostroteka

UKS MTE Milanéwek
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Clan Ostroteka

UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS 48 Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS 48 Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Clan Ostroteka
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk
PTT Delta Ptock

LA Dla Dzieci i Mtodziezy Kamil

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS Clan Ostroteka

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw

UKS Clan Ostroteka

UKS Sporting Zielonki
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS Gepard Warszawa

UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

UKS Sporting Zielonki

UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
UKS Sporting Zielonki
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka

29

:32

:35

:36

:39

42

4.28
4.27
4.06
4.04
4.01
4.00
3.92
3.90
3.90
3.88
3.85
3.82
3.72
3.62
3.61
3.56
3.51
3.38
3.36
2.90

13.29
13.44
13.52
13.82

13.86
13.98
14.13
14.30
14.32
14.33

13.71
14.04
14.37
14.55
14.90
14.98

15.00
15.08
15.46
15.80
15.89
16.30

13.86
14.85
16.24
16.70
18.74

14.14
14.37
14.56
15.27
15.31
16.47

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PK

PK



Bieg 7/ 8

1
2
3
4
5
6

KOWALSKA Olga
ZALEWSKA Magdalena
CMIEL Agata
PIOTROWSKA Anita
MARKOWSKA Kinga
JABLECKA Lena

Bieg 8/ 8

1
2
3

KARCZEWSKA Zofia
KOWALSKA Wiktoria
RACZKO Agata

300 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/ 6

BOLCZAK Hanna
ORLOWSKA Adrianna
KOSMIDER Blanka
RADECKA tucja
LASKUS Kamila
SNIADOCH Wiktoria

KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna
KOWALSKA Olga
WISNIEWSKA Oliwia
CICHOWSKA Zofia
JAMIOLA Aleksandra

BUDNIAK Zuzanna

CMIEL Agata
RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria
OBUCHOWICZ Aleksandra

KAROLAK Laura
MURAWSKA Réza
PIOTROWSKA Alicja
CHLOPIK Magdalena
CZARNOMORZEC Natasza
KWIECIEN Antonina

Bieg 5/ 6

A WN =

KUCIAK Pola
WARMIAK Martyna
MALKOWSKA Weronika
RAPACKA Daria

Bieg 6/ 6

1
2
3
4

LEWANDOWSKA Zuzanna
KACZMARSKA Natalia
PIOTROWSKA Anita
RACZKO Agata

600 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/ 1

1

BALABAN Zofia

2 BUDNIAK Maja

O~NO AW

LtUCZAK Liliana
FRANKOWSKA Karolina
KORDEL Amelia
DZIKOWSKA Jagoda
KABALA Marta
PELSZYNSKA Weronika

+0.1 M/S

24.05.2012
10.09.2012
10.04.2012
13.12.2012
31.12.2012
18.08.2012

+0.9 M/S

20.09.2012
14.05.2012
16.06.2011

09.01.2012
11.01.2011
10.12.2009
28.06.2011
01.03.2011
08.09.2012

02.06.2011
24.05.2012
27.08.2011
25.05.2012
01.02.2011

17.07.2011
10.04.2012
26.11.2011
27.06.2011

04.10.2011
01.06.2012
10.06.2012
10.10.2012
28.06.2012
22.05.2012

19.06.2011
08.03.2012
18.11.2012
03.08.2012

30.10.2011
02.03.2012
13.12.2012
16.06.2011

06.06.2012
17.07.2011
24.07.2010
12.01.2011
11.07.2011
11.02.2012
17.02.2011
07.10.2012

UKS Sporting Zielonki

UKS Clan Ostroteka

UKS Sporting Zielonki

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS Sporting Zielonki

UKS Clan Ostroteka
UKS Filipides Teresin
KS LA Senk Team Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Gimnazjon Ptonsk
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Filipides Teresin

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
RK Athletics Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS MTE Milanéwek
KS Ciechan Ciechanéw
UKS Gepard Warszawa

UKS Filipides Teresin
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka

PTT Delta Ptock

UKS Sporting Zielonki

KS LA Senk Team Warszawa
KS LA Senk Team Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
OKS Skra Warszawa
PTT Delta Ptock

UKS Siédemka Ostroteka
UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS 48 Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

14:46

14.26
15.34
15.41
15.73
16.00
17.37

14.79
15.72
16.34

43.62
44.60
45.94
46.24
46.48
48.72

46.97
47.03
48.02
48.14
49.09

51.10
51.36
53.72
56.97

47.15
50.86
51.29
51.29
51.80
55.20

51.57
53.65
55.95
57.09

49.58
51.37
51.46
53.91

1:47.05
1:48.15
1:48.65
1:48.78
1:51.77
1:51.95
1:56.26
2:03.00

PB

PB

PB

PK

PK



9 RODOWALD Nina

600 metrow K U12
Bieg 1/ 1

1 GLUCHOWSKA Nela
2 WILCZEK Aleksandra

PULCYN Jadwiga
SKOTNICKA Kinga
BOROWA Maja
BOGONSKA Lena
PULCYN Krystyna
PELSZYNSKA Alicja

60 metrow K U12
Bieg 1/ 6

co~NO AW

PALEWSKA Nina
GODUN Helena
CIACHOWSKA Maja
PULCYN Jadwiga

/ 6

QR ON =

N

Bieg

CZERNIK Maja
KOLECKA Anna
SKOTNICKA Kinga
PELSZYNSKA Alicja

/ 6

GO ON -

w

Bieg

ROGALSKA Pola
CIECIERSKA Maja

QR WON =

IS

/6

BATORY Hanna
LANGE Klara
PULCYN Krystyna

Bieg

GORALCZYK Olga

DU WN -

(S,

/ 6

KOBER Patrycja
BOROWA Maja
SZWECH Dominika
PANKOWSKA Maja

Bieg

DR WN -

KACZMARSKA Maja
Bieg 6/ 6

1 WISNIEWSKA Zuzanna
2 SZOSTAKOWSKA Maria
3 NIESCIERENKO Matgorzata

300 metrow K U12
Bieg 1/ 4
1 PAWELEC Apolonia
2 CZERNIK Maja
3 GODUN Helena
4 CIACHOWSKA Maja
Bieg 2/ 4

1 KOZUBAL Vanessa
2 KOLECKA Anna

ROGOWSKA Zuzanna

RADOMSKA Zuzanna

PIECHOCKA Patrycja

TERESZKIEWICZ Julia
BAPRAWSKA Katarzyna

WALASZEK Marcelina

KRZYZANOWSKA Maja

SMOLINSKA Zuzanna

17.09.2012

25.11.2013
02.08.2013
09.12.2013
12.10.2013
15.10.2013
08.05.2013
05.08.2015
20.05.2016

+2.2 M/S

01.05.2013
07.09.2013
24.04.2013
28.03.2013
09.12.2013

+2.7 M/S

31.10.2013
14.09.2014
30.09.2013
12.10.2013
20.05.2016

+1.5 M/S

27.12.2013
29.10.2013
21.06.2013
01.02.2013
13.07.2015

+0.5 M/S

04.01.2014
09.08.2013
05.08.2015
26.03.2013
10.08.2015
20.08.2016

+1.8 M/S

12.05.2013
15.10.2013
14.01.2013
01.01.2013
24.06.2013
25.10.2014

-0.1 M/S

12.05.2013
18.04.2014
26.05.2015

09.04.2013
14.09.2014
24.04.2013
28.03.2013

25.12.2013
30.09.2013

UKS MTE Milanéwek

OKS Skra Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa

UKS Sporting Zielonki

OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
UKS 48 Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
UKS Sporting Zielonki

UKS Filipides Teresin

UKS 48 Warszawa

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
KS Atleta Warszawa

KS Ciechan Ciechanow

UKS Sporting Zielonki

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

UKS MTE Milanéwek

KS Ciechan Ciechanow
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
KS Ciechan Ciechanow
KS Ciechan Ciechanow

UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS Filipides Teresin
UKS 48 Warszawa
MLKL Ptock

MLKL Ptock

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw

UKS Filipides Teresin
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
MLKL Ptock

MLKL Ptock

SKS Feniks Siedice

UKS Sporting Zielonki

Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
UKS Sporting Zielonki
MLKL Ptock

RK Athletics Warszawa
KS Atleta Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Filipides Teresin

OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
KS Ciechan Ciechanéw

2:45.55

1:49.76
1:563.13
1:55.34
2:07.42
2:09.33
2:09.37
2:09.54
2:17.1

8.87
9.30
9.32
9.49
9.70

9.43
9.60
9.81
10.20
10.72

9.42
9.63
9.80
10.58
10.84

9.59
10.01
10.55
11.03
11.75
13.31

9.37
9.99
10.16
10.18
10.93
11.07

9.46
11.41
11.92

49.00
50.73
52.22
52.31

54.59
57.53

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB



3 KOBER Patrycja 12.05.2013 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 57.68

4 JASINSKA tucja 24.04.2014 KS Ciechan Ciechanéw MZ 59.46 SB
5 SNIADOCH Aniela 13.06.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:00.56
Bieg 3/ 4 15:10
1 BATORY Hanna 04.01.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 52.58
2 ANTCZAK Pola 04.03.2013 KS Ciechan Ciechanéw MZ 53.02
3 SKRZYNECKA Lena 08.07.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 53.87
4 RADOMSKA Zuzanna 31.10.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw Mz 54.17
Bieg 4/ 4 15:13
1 TURULSKA Aleksandra 31.05.2013 KS LA Senk Team Warszawa Mz 50.46
2 BOGONSKA Lena 08.05.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw Mz 55.01
3 BAPRAWSKA Katarzyna 13.07.2015 KS Ciechan Ciechanéw MZ 1:01.22
4 SZOSTAKOWSKA Maria 18.04.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 1:03.82
5 KACZMARSKA Maja 25.10.2014 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 1:06.72
Skok wzwyz K U14
FINAL 16:05
1 DUNAJSKA Wiktoria 05.05.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka MZ 1.30 =SB
2 MARKOWSKA Kinga 31.12.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka MZ 1.30 PB
3 WERDER Weronika 02.04.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 1.30
4 KUCIAK Pola 19.06.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.25
5 BARGIEL Zofia 23.12.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.25
6 LASKOWSKA Gabriela 18.01.2012 UKS Clan Ostroteka MZ 1.15
7 SZLAGA Zofia 29.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka MZ 1.10
Skok wzwyz K U12
FINAL 16:05
1 PRZYBYSZEWSKA Patrycja 07.03.2013 MLKL Ptock MZ 1.20
2 PANKOWSKA Zofia 28.09.2013 MLKL Ptock MZ 1.15
3 SNIADOCH Aniela 13.06.2014 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.05
1000 metréw K U14
Bieg 1/ 1 15:58
1 PALYSA Alicja 17.03.2011 Ducla Academy Warszawa Mz 3:10.21
2 MURAWSKA Réza 01.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:27.89
3 CICHOWSKA Zofia 25.05.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka MZ 3:33.41
4 ROSSOWSKA Joanna 22.06.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 3:53.41

5 DELOWICZ Oliwia 01.11.2012 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka Mz 4:36.83



